
Alan Ho 2022 Campaign
Contributions Exceeding $100 per Contributor

Name Address Amount Date
Kam Lun Lei 20 Noble Street, Markham, Ontario L3R 8G3 5/3/20221,000.00
Alice P Cheung 42 Barlow Road, Markham, Ontario L3R 7Y8 1,200.00 5/5/2022
Peter Wan Kee Kwan 12 Pembrooke Rd., Markham, Ontario L6C 2L2 1,000.00 5/7/2022
Jenny Kwan 12 Pembrooke Rd., Markham, Ontario L6C 2L2 1,000.00 5/8/2022
Jenny Kai-Ting long 20 Edgecombe Court, Markham, Ontario L3S 3S2 500.00 5/8/2022
Nancy Yeung 8 Wagner Drive, Markham, Ontario L6C 0W1 500.00 5/11/2022
Ke Chang Wang 8 Wagner Drive, Markham, Ontario L6C 0W1 5/11/2022500.00
Mau Chuen Wong 12 Pembrooke Rd., Markham, Ontario L6C 2L2 5/11/2022500.00
Siu Luen Chan 41 Eastern Skies Way, Markham, Ontario L6£ 0N8 500.00 5/11/2022
Wai Lin Mark 12 Pembrooke Rd., Markham, Ontario L6C 2L2 500.00 5/11/2022
Herman Grad 2 Cluny Drive, Toronto, Ontario M4W 2P7 500.00 5/13/2022
Henry Lam 20 Edgecombe Court, Markham, Ontario L3S 3S2 1,000.00 5/14/2022
Lucy Chee 20 Edgecombe Court, Markham, Ontario L3S 3S2 5/14/20221,000.00
Elton K.H. Yuen 53 Michener Crescent, Markham, Ontario L3P 6Z5 200.00 5/15/2022
Xue Li 53 Michener Crescent, Markham, Ontario L3P 6Z5 200.00 5/15/2022
Jian Zhang 20 Park Glen Lane, Markham, Ontario L6C 0X9 5/15/20221,200.00
Feng Xie 8 Fairlawn Ave., Markham, Ontario L6C 2E7 5/15/20221,000.00

241 Whitehall Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 5G5Jordan Deng 5/16/20221,200.00
Yu Hon Chiu 12 Pembrooke Rd., Markham, Ontario L6C 2L2 500.00 5/16/2022
Kan Fong Wong 12 Pembrooke Rd., Markham, Ontario L6C 2L2 500.00 5/17/2022
Thomas Budd 20 Edgecombe Court, Markham, Ontario L3S 3S2 500.00 5/17/2022
Lina Liu 20 Edgecombe Court, Markham, Ontario L3S 3S2 5/18/20221,000.00
Yun Cheao Lin 20 Edgecombe Court, Markham, Ontario L3S 3S2 5/18/20221,000.00
Benny Siu Wai Cheung 8 Blackwell Court, Markham, Ontario L3R 0C2 5/18/2022500.00
George Gus 23 Edgecombe Court, Markham, Ontario L3S 3S2 500.00 5/18/2022
Frank Chau 79 Hogarth Ave., Toronto, Ontario M4K 1K2 500.00 5/18/2022
Kwok Leung Ngan 20 Edgecombe Court, Markham, Ontario L3S 3S2 5/19/2022500.00
Mary Fok 20 Edgecombe Court, Markham, Ontario L3S 3S2 5/19/2022500.00
Derek Lee 5/19/202220 Edgecombe Court, Markham, Ontario L3S 3S2 500.00
Ze Hui Zhou 5/20/202220 Florelie Drive, Markham, Ontario L6E 2H6 500.00
Long Jia Ning 20 Florelie Drive, Markham, Ontario L6E 2H6 500.00 5/20/2022
Guillermo Bouza 31 Edgecombe Court, Markham, Ontario L3S 1B2 500.00 5/20/2022
Yu Jin 306 Main Street, Markham, Ontario L3R 6A5 5/20/20221,000.00
Susan Bouza 31 Edgecombe Court, Markham, Ontario L3S 1B2 500.00 5/20/2022
Benson Lau 389 Kingsdale Ave., Toronto, Ontario M2N 8X8 500.00 5/20/2022
Dundas W.H. Kwok #2P9, 9390 Woodbine Ave.,Markham, Ontario L6C 0M5 5/21/20221,200.00
Cai Quan Chen 20 Edgecombe Court, Markham, Ontario L3S 3S2 5/22/2022500.00
Bic Ha Betty Tsang 5/23/20228 Cumberland Court, Markham, Ontario L6C 1E8 1,200.00

5/24/2022Mimi W.C. Yung 106-80 Acadia Ave., Markham, Ontario L3R 9V1 1,200.00
Run Ze Xie 111 Granton Dr, #110, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4B 1L5 1,200.00 5/24/2022
Winnie Woon Yee Leung 33 Cox Blvd., Apt 1220, Markham, Ontario L3R 8A6 500.00 5/24/2022
You Long Fang 20 Edgecombe Court, Markham, Ontario L3S 3S2 500.00 5/24/2022
Timothy Chan 3 Prince Edward Blvd., Thornhill, Ontario L3T 7G4 300.00 5/24/2022
Christina C.H. Chan 3 Prince Edward Blvd., Thornhill, Ontario L3T 7G4 5/25/2022300.00
Rain Zhang 20 Edgecombe Court, Markham, Ontario L3S 3S2 5/26/2022500.00

317 Milliken Meadows Dr., Markham, Ontario L3R 0V8Shan Xian Li 500.00 5/26/2022
Yue Mei Li 19 Drawbridge Drive, Markham, Ontario L6C 2B3 1,000.00 5/27/2022
Peter Wong 23 Trafford Ores, Markham, Ontario L3R 7H9 200.00 5/27/2022
Lena Wai Ling Wong 23 Trafford Cres, Markham, Ontario L3R 7H9 5/27/2022200.00
Keang Chhay Lam 5156 Forestwalk Circle, Mississauga, Ontario L4Z 4A3 5/27/20221,200.00

61 Aksel Rinck Dr., Markham, Ontario L6C 0W7Candy Xiu Qiong Lu 250.00 5/28/2022
Simon Yeung 201 Consumers Road, Toronto, Ontario M2J 4G8 500.00 5/30/2022
Yau Hung 162 Holborne Ave., Toronto, Ontario M4C 2R6 5/30/2022500.00
Allan Sum 306 Main Street, Markham, Ontario L3R 6A5 5/30/20221,000.00



5/30/202214 Gemmili Drive, Stouffville, Ontario L4A 2H1 1,200.00Herman Yuan
5/30/2022217 Kimber Crescent, Woodbridge, Ontario L4L 9K3 1,000.00Wu Qlang Song
5/30/202255 Goldring Crescent, Markham, Ontario L6C 1Y7 500.00N. Morzaria
5/31/2022Bldg A, #509 South Town Centre, Markham, Ontario L6G 0E8Sulan Zhang 1,000.00
5/31/20221,200.00William W.C. Lau 8 Steelcase Road West, Markham, Ontario L3R 1B2

8 Steelcase Road West, Markham, Ontario L3R 1B2 1,200.00 5/31/2022Winnie Wan Nei Tsui
5/31/20228 Steelcase Road West, Markham, Ontario L3R 1B2 1,200.00Stephen Wong
5/31/2022814-38 Monte Kwinter Court, Toronto, Ontario M3H 0E2 1,000.00Xin Zhao :
5/31/20221,000.0026 Old Colony Road, Toronto, Ontario M2L 2J8Sean Chen Yang
5/31/202226 Old Colony Road, Toronto, Ontario M2L 2J8Hao Yang 1,000.00
6/1/2022500.00Douglas Wai Tak Wan 8 Blackwell Court, Markham, Ontario L3R 0C2

Unit 7, 245 West Beaver Creek Road, Richmond hill, Ontario L4B 1L1 1,200.00 6/1/2022Jose Kwok Yi, Cheung
:17 Church Street View Ave., Markham, Ontario L6C 0L6 1,200.00 6/1/2022Sharon Sze Wan Cheung :

6/1/2022184 Steeles Ave., East, Markham, Ontario L3T 1A5 1,000.00Eva Leung
6/1/202267 Steelcase Road West, unit 3, Markham, Ontario L3R 2M4 1,200.00Michael Cheng
6/1/202264 Times Ave, Markham, Ontario L3T 7Y1 1,200.00Will Sung

22 Stollery Pond Crescent, Markham, Ontario L6C 0V1 500.00 6/1/2022Bammy Wong
1,200.00 6/1/2022117 Forest Heights Blvd., Toronto, Ontario M2L 2K7Hong Mei Jiao

6/1/2022117 Forest Heights Blvd., Toronto, Ontario M2L 2K7 1,200.00Ying Chun Jiao
6/1/20221,200.0032 Kaitlin Drive, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4E 3W6Ming Yuan Liu

1,200.00 6/1/202298 Gordon Road, North York, Ontario M2P 1E4Lin Zhang
117 Forest Heights Blvd., Toronto, Ontario M2L 2K7 1,200.00 6/1/2022Bing Zhou

6/1/202219 Frisby Ct„ Markham, Ontario L6C 1T9 1,200.00Wei Yi Fang
6/1/202298 Gordon Road, North York, Ontario M2P 1E4 1,200.00Yan Zhu
6/1/202217 Ormsby Crescent, Toronto, Ontario M5P 2V2 1,200.00Ai Wen Xu
6/1/20221,200.0024A Phoebe Street, Toronto, Ontario M5T 1A7Benjiman Fu

1,200.00 6/1/202224A Phoebe Street, Toronto, Ontario M5T 1A7Catherine Chan
1,200.00 6/1/2022105 Main Street, 2nd Floor, Markham, Ontario L3R 2G1Yan Liu

978 Sherman Brock Circle, Newmarket, Ontario L3X 0B8 800.00 6/1/2022Min Shuo Lin
6/1/20221,200.008 Steelcase Road West, Markham, Ontario L3R 1B2David Wong
6/1/20228 Steelcase Road West, Markham, Ontario L3R 1B2 200.00Loretta Leung
6/1/202245 Maria Road, Markham, Ontario L6E 0E3 600.00Wen Zhu
6/1/202233-175 Alexmuir Blvd., Toronto, Ontario M1V 1R8 1,000.00Ming Niu
6/1/20221 Ellingwood Court, Markham, Ontario L3R 8A8 1,000.00Xin Juan Li
6/2/202281 Heathcote Ave., North York, Ontario M2L 1Z3 1,200.00Li Jin Zhang
6/2/202281 Heathcote Ave., North York, Ontario M2L 1Z3 1 ,200.00Jianguo Li
6/2/202281 Heathcote Ave., North York, Ontario M2L 1Z3 1,200.00Qing Qing Li
6/2/202281 Heathcote Ave., North York, Ontario M2L 1Z3 1,200.00Wang Tian

800.00 6/2/2022978 Sherman Brock Circle, Newmarket, Ontario L3X 0B8Moxi Zhang
1,000.00 6/3/202274 Barkerviile Drive. Whitby, Ontario L1P 018Ayla Moreash

6/4/202231 John Davis Gate, Stouffville, Ontario L4A 1V5 1,200.00Yan Zhou
6/4/202222 Gemini Crescent, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4S 2K6 500.00Alan Cheung

500.00 6/5/202251 Kerrigan Crescent, Markham, Ontario L3R 7T6Anita Yuk Ying Mui i
500.00 6/5/2022348 Baker Hill Blvd., Stouffville, Ontario L4A 4P3Kitty Hong

6/5/2022156 Macrill Road, Markham, Ontario L6C 2L3 1,000.00Ken Ka Yan Chan
6/5/202220 Park Glen Lane, Markham, Ontario L6C 0X9 1,200.00Qi Li

500.00 6/5/202258 Honey Glen Ave., Markham, Ontario L6B 0T9Stephanie Win Yun Feng
500.00 6/5/2022103 Hopecrest Road, Markham, Ontario L6C 2V5Jennifer Ly

1,200.00 6/5/20221917 Fairport Road, Pickering, Ontario L1V 1T5Chou Chea
790 Winchester Road West, Whitby, Ontario L1N 1V4 1,100.00 6/5/2022Kin Wen Su

1,200.00 6/5/202230 Quinton Drive, Markham,Ontario L6C 0N8Sereyroth Veng
6/5/2022103 Hopecrest Road, Markham, Ontario L6C 2V5 500.00Henry Lam
6/5/20228 Chaplin Court, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4B 2Y1 1,100.00Anita Lee

976 Comfort Lane, Newmarket, Ontario L3X 1V7 500.00 6/5/2022Qiang Li
151 Russell Jarvis Drive, Markham, Ontario L3S 4L2 500.00 6/5/2022Royle Man Luen Leung

6/5/2022398 Ferner Street, Markham, Ontario L3R 2Z5 1,000.00Wai Choi
1,050.00 6/5/20223 Sam Frustaglio Drive, Toronto, Ontario M9N 3Y5Kevin Gov
1,050.001266 Midgreen Lane, Mississauga, Ontario L5V 2E7 6/5/2022Amy Thi Thuan

54 Firgrove Crescent, North York, Ontario M3N 1K6 500.00 6/5/2022Try Chou
1,200.00 6/5/20223 Sam Frustaglio Drive, Toronto, Ontario M9N 3Y5Leang Chhouk



6/5/20223 Sam Frustagiio Drive, Toronto, Ontario M9N 3Y5 1,200.00Korina Gov
6/5/2022Suite 600, 95 Mural Street, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4B 3G2 1,000.00Chun Scott Yu Au

500.00 6/5/202214 Gwendolen Ave., Toronto, Ontario M2N 1A2Yiu Sing Ko
1,000.00 6/5/202256 Hilts Drive, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4S 0H8Polly Lau
1,200.00 6/5/202250 Nelson Street, Markham, Ontario L3P 0E9David Chau

6/5/2022128 Angus Glen Blvd., Markham, Ontario L6C 3B8 1,000.00Rudy Singh
1,000.00 6/5/2022128 Angus Glen Blvd., Markham, Ontario L6C 3B8Meera Singh

6/6/2022500.00265 Edward Street, Aurora, Ontario L4G 3M7Vui Li
6/6/2022500.0097 Paddock Lane, Markham, Ontario L3P 7S2Kenny Wan
6/6/202250 Acadia Ave., Unit 122, Markham, Ontario L3R 0B3 1,000.00Joey Wong

42 Walter Scott Crescent, Markham, Ontario L6C 0E7 1,000.00 6/6/2022Joseph Chi Ho Wong
6/6/20226 Chaplin Court, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4B 2Y1 1,000.00Ping Hung Ting
6/6/202241 John Button Blvd., Markham, Ontario L3R 9A7 220.00Qin Wen Liu

500.00 6/7/20228 Cachet Parkway, Markham, Ontario L6C 1G8Mei Lan Mimi Chau
6/8/202296 Macrill Road, Markham, Ontario L6C 1W9 1,200.00Fei Yan Yuan
6/8/202210 Marlborough Street, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4B 2W7 1,000.00Kanwal Sethi
6/8/20221,000.00109 Willow Farm Lane, Aurora, Ontario L4G 6K3Sanjay Sethi

500.00 6/9/20227 Caseley Way, Unionville, Ontario L3R 4Z7Fengyi Qiao
1,000.00 6/13/202215 Scheel Drive, Markham, Ontario L6E 0M4Emily Fung Cheng

6/13/2022105-95 Mural Street, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4B 3G2 1,200.00Lizzie Li
Unit 2 & 3, 110 West Beaver Creek, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4B 1J9 6/14/2022500.00Hong Lai Chui

6/15/202210 Marlborough Street, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4B 2W7 1,000.00Aruna Sethi
6/15/2022372 Highway 7 East, PH16, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4B 0C6 1,000.00Jing Lei Ping
6/15/20221,200.001 Country Estates Drive, Unionville, Ontario L6C 1A4Rosemin Remtulla

57 Pomander Road, Unionville, Ontario L3R 0Y8 1,200.00 6/16/2022George Ledonne
4101 Sheppard Ave., East, Toronto, Ontario M1S 3H3 300.00 6/16/2022Ching Yip

500.00 6/17/202227 Orchid Road, Thornhill, Ontario L3T 7T7Edith Ha
1,200.00 6/26/202219 Bridle Path, Toronto, Ontario M2L 1C9Nicholas Fan Kwon Hung
1,200.00 6/26/2022131 Baldwin Street, Toronto, Ontario M5T 1L7Henry Hung
1,200.00 6/30/20222348 Winlord PI., Oshawa, Ontario L1L 0B8Shirley Lau

110 Westmount Blvd., Thornhill, Ontario L4J 7W5 1,200.00 7/4/2022Lenny Wong
7/4/202218 Hillcrest Ave., #907, North York, Ontario M2N 6T5 1,200.00Xavier Pui Shing Shin
7/4/202230 Hillhurst Drive, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4B 2V3 200.00Vicky Lee Wong
7/4/20221,200.005 Colony Road, Toronto, Ontario M1R 3S1Yulin Tang

300.00 7/12/202226 Tenbury Drive. Markham, Ontario L3R 9P8Chen Liang
7/12/202226 Tenbury Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 9P8 300.00Yi Xuan Zhao
7/14/20221,200.00Unit 12, 15 St. Moritz Way, Markham, Ontario L3R 4G2Ran Liu

1,200.00 7/14/202234 Spadina Road, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4B 2Y3Siu Kay Li
1,200.00 7/15/2022117 Forest Heights Blvd., Toronto, Ontario M2L 2K7Peilan Cheng

7/15/2022117 Forest Heights Blvd., Toronto, Ontario M2L 2K7 1,200.00Zhihong Xu
7/18/2022285 Wilfred Murison Ave., Markham, Ontario L6C 0R4 1,200.00Diana C.M. Wu
7/22/20228 Ferguson Gate, Markham, Ontario L3R 3V5 500.00Philip Ho
7/26/20221,200.00311 Sunny Meadow Blvd., Brampton, Ontario L6R 3C3Jitender S. Parhar

1,200.00 7/26/2022311 Sunny Meadow Blvd., Brampton, Ontario L6R 3C3Meghna K. Parhar
1,200.00 7/26/202227 Fullerton Crescent, Markham, Ontario L3R 3G4Jatinder Parhar

18 IMPERIAL LAKES DR, BRAMPTON, Ontario L6P 2V3 1,200.00 7/27/2022Vijay Chauhan
7/29/20223698 Ellengale Drive, Mississauga, Ontario L5C 1Z7 1,200.00Ranjit Minhas

672 Esprit Crescent, Mississauga, Ontario L5R 3B9 1,200.00 7/29/2022Gurinder Sahota
7/29/2022311 Sunny Meadow Blvd., Brampton, Ontario L6R 3C3 1,200.00Sukhbinder K.Dhillon
7/29/202218 Imperial Lakes Dr., Brampton, Ontario L6P 2V3 1,200.00Vikas Chauhan
7/29/20221,200.005 Herringbone Cres., Brampton, Ontario L6P 4B9Kamaldeep Dhindsa

1,200.00 7/29/2022707-9700 Ninth Line, Markham, Ontario L6B 1R7Najmus Saqib Agar
8/6/20221,000.0058 Hammersly Blvd., Markham, Ontario L6E 0L1Jeff Cam Steu Trinh :

130 Dundas Way, Markham, Ontario L6E 0T1 1,000.00 8/8/2022Kelvin See Chun Ip
1,000.00 8/8/2022111 Hillmount Ave., Toronto, Ontario M6B 1X7Jack Eisenberger

39 Farmhouse Crescent, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4E 0S7 1,000.00 8/9/2022Loretta Leung
1,000.00 8/9/202260 Donald Buttress Blvd., West, Ontario L6C 0P1Pui Wah Lam

8/9/202250 Fleming Drive., Willowdale, Ontario M2K 2N9 1,000.00Maril YN Weisz
8/10/202224 Poinsetta Drive, Thornhill, Ontario L3T 2T5 1,200.00Nazanin Majidi
8/16/2022149 Carrington Drive, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4C 7E1 1,000.00Kevin Lau



52 Cider Crescent, Richmond Hill, Ontario L4E 4A4 1,000.00 8/16/2022Chak Wah William Chan
1,000.00 8/16/202267 Creekland Ave., Stouffville, Ontario L4A 1X4Simon Chan

8/22/202276 Banbury Road, North York, Ontario M2B 2L1 1,100.00Shuangjing Zheng
8/22/20221,200.0095 Post Road, Toronto, Ontario M3B 1J3Jing Guo
8/23/2022600.0018 Crown Steel Drive, Suite 213, Markham, Ontario L3R 9X8Alex Shaw
8/24/2022229 Pinehurst Drive, Oakville, Ontario L6J 4X2 1,200.00Hong Yang
8/24/202243 Cowan Drive, Woodbridge, Ontario L4L 7H4 500.00Silvio De Gasperis

1,200.00 8/25/2022117 Forest Heights Blvd., Toronto, Ontario M2L 2K7Xiao Dong Sun
1,200.00 8/25/2022117 Forest Heights Blvd., Toronto, Ontario M2L 2K7Zhen Yang Zhou

8/26/202265 Pine Valley Crescent, Woodbridge, Ontario L4L 2W3 500.00Michael De Gasperis
8/31/20221,000.0021 Sonya Pi.t Woodbridge, Ontario L3L 0A5Allyson Y.P. Chiu
9/12/2022198 Jones Ave., Toronto, Ontario 3A3 M4M 1,200.00Hao Lian Zhu
9/12/20221,200.007 Carey Crescent, Markham, Ontario L3R 3E6Hu Zhi Ping
9/12/20221,200.00420 Huntsmill Blvd., Toronto, Ontario M1W 3X6Cai Ming Weng
9/12/20221,200.0014 Purcell Square, Toronto, Ontario M1V 3Y3Zeyu Xue
9/13/20221,200.0060 Whistler Court, Markham, Ontario L3R 4S9Yan Chen
9/13/20221,200.00Xiu Chun Chen 185 Bones Ave., Toronto, Ontario M1T QA4
9/13/2022132 Shady Oaks Ave., Markham, Ontario L6B QP7 1,200.00Xu Xiong Lin
9/13/20221,200.0072 Kimrdy Grove, Toronto, Ontario M1S 4E3Zheng Xian Lin
9/13/20221,200.00248 Delaney Drive, Ajax, Ontario L1T 3K6Qinbin Guo
9/13/2022492 Arthur Bonner Ave., Markham, Ontario L6B 1P6 1,200.00Xiangyun Lin
9/13/202224 Caravan Road, Wodbridge, Ontario L4L 4G6 1,200.00Vincenzo Cardarelli
9/16/20221,200.0063 Veronica Drive., Mississauga, Ontario L5A 2B1Camilto Milan!
9/16/2022400.007261 Victoria Park Ave., Markham , Ontario L3R 2M7Kash L. Sood

1,000.00 9/17/2022966 White Clover Way, Mississauga, Ontario L5V 1C8Kelvin Leung
1,200.00 9/20/202277 Riverside Drive, Toronto, Ontario M9L 1J2Renzo Fabbro

9/26/20223200 Highway #7, Vaughan, Ontario L4K 5Z5 500.00Mitchell Goldhar
9/26/202212 Royal Troon Crescent, Markham, Ontario L6C 2A6 1,200.00Frank Spaziani
9/29/20221,200.00Martin Bernholtz 26 Sanibel Crescent, Thornhill, Ontario L4J 8G9
10/1/20221,000.0073 Nuffield St., Brampton, Ontario L6S 5X1Teresa On Ling Lam
10/2/20221,200.0016 St. Moritz Way, Unit 13, Markham, Ontario L3R 4G2Josephh Tsang :

10/5/20226 Chiavatti Drive, Markham, Ontario, L3R 1E2 1,200.00Guo Hua Qin
10/5/202284 Heathcote Ave., North York, Ontario M2L 1E2 1,200.00Guokuan Zhan
10/5/20221,200.0084 Heathcote Ave., North York, Ontario M2L 1E2Yumei Zhao
10/5/20221,200.006 Chiavatti Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 1E2Manklin Zhan

1,200.00 10/7/202289 Little Crt., Newmarket, Ontario L3Y 6S4Joanne Barnett
1,200.00 10/7/20224101 Sheppard Ave., East, Toronto, Ontario M1S 3H3Songyu Ni

192,470.00Total

:


